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24071 75 Franklin Ave., Mplwd $51,500. lF 

/ 

·24071 75 Franklin Ave., Mplwd $51,500. lF 
Bet: Tuscan & Wellesley (Prev. 18693) 

~ot 50xl00 Lot 206 Plt 25 
~anch,alum.siding,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,llO amps 

lst-7-lr,dr,kit,Z brs,bath w/s.o.t.,enc.heated porch,den : 
Bsmt-laund,lrg play area 
ST:Gas 
2-car det.garage, paved drive 
L-6.2 B-13.9 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1612.02 Poss: 90 days. 
Sparkling ranch in immaculate move-in condition. Huge 
brand new kit. w/blt-in d/w. Den can be 3rd br. Mainten­
ance free w/new roof, new alum.siding. Incl: w/w cptg, 
refrig. & stove in bsmt. Excl: dr & kit.fixt's, hair­
dressing sink, window a/c's, washer & dryer. Nego: 
draperies. Seth Boyden GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St. 
Joseph's Paro.,bus 72,25, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to 
errors & omissions. 

LR:GLS 762-7214 110020008/50020009 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:John B. & Diana Falvo, Prem;, 761-7350 

R. 75 Franklin Ave.,Mplwd 7-1-2 2 brs. $51,500. 



#7~6--1 /10/79 Under contract by Sands. 
#7816 Contingency removed. Selling price 
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18693 75 Franklin Ave.,Mplwd. $49,500 1 

18693 75 Franklin Ave.,Mplwd. $49,500 1 
... et:Wellesley St.& Tuscan St. 
~ot 50x100 Lot 206 Plt 25 

Ranch,alum sid,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-5-lr,dr,2 brs,bath,enc.porch,den or 3rd br 
Bsmt-semi rec rm w/kit.facilities,laund 
ST:Gas 
2-car det garage, Paved drive 
L-6.2 B-13.9 '76rate 7.31 Taxes $1469.3l.Poss:6/15/77. 
Incl:all w/w cptg. Excl:kit refrig,washer,dryer. Exquisite 
ranch that is totally maintenance free. Recently dec­
orated inside & out. Remodeled kit. Large pantry. Seth 
Boyden GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro. Mplwd.RR 
Sta. Subject to Error3 & Omissions. 

LR:RCCo. 763-0405 2008007/40030007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:John & Diana Falvo,prem. 761-7350 , .. 

R.75 Franklin Ave.,Mplwd. 5-1-2 3 brs. $49,500 



#7530--3/30/77 WITHDRAWN . 
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75 Franklin Avenue, Maplewood 
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3/22/73 L.R . to J .A. Sold . 
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L.B: to G.M.D. 6/27/67 $25 1 00Qo-
75 Franklin Avenue, Maplewood 
Lot: 50 x 100 
Bungalow 45 yrs. old 
lst: 6- l.r., d.r., kitchen, tile bath, 3 bedrooms or 

2 bedrooms and den 
Steam: Gas 
2- car garage 
L.B: L. Stratton 762~6400 
Owner: Fred c. Stegmuller 761-5211 
Key w/t.B. 
Assess: land $ 3,600 

bldg. 11,400 

75 FraNklin Ave.,Mplwd. 

1967 tax $684 .. 

ST:Gas $25,ooq_ 



2/17/68 A . r-ec . Sold bv Bill Gray •. 
"' u 
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f/75 FRANKLIN AVENUE 1'1APLEWOOD 

Real Estate Directory October 1944 

?5 Franklin Avenue, maplewood · 

Sold to Fred c. Stegmuller, Pram. for ~7 ,500 



1BC93 75 FRANKLIN AVENUE , MAPLEWOOD 
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